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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1- 10 1 AG 233 0:34:45.3 1250 Emmm Moj onnier Bi smarck IL 11:12.7 | M30 - 39 1 1 OA 0:16:28.1 1147 Justin Snider Marshal | IL 5:18.7
F 1- 10 2 AG 257 0:37:38.1 1211 Enily Meidel Danville IL 12:08.4 | M20 - 29 2 1 AG 0:16:43.6 1097 Blake MNeill Spring Lake NC 5:238.7
F 1- 10 3 AG 281  0:40:29.2 1031 Emma Davis Gakwood | L 13:03.6 | M15 - 19 3 1 AG 0:17:15.3 1178 Daniel Wells Danville IL 5:34.0
F 1- 10 4 301 0:43:02.6 1209 Alexa Ball Danville IL 13:53.1 | M50 - 59 4 1 AG 0:18:18.4 1350 Daniel Lillynan Mahomet |L 5:54.3
F 1- 10 5 303 0:43:19.4 1129 Marissa Rush Potomac | L 13:58.5 | M11 - 14 5 1 AG 0:18:33.3 1071 Caleb Hummer Danville IL 5:59.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 11 - 14 1 AG 57 0:24:04.0 1337 Enily develand Danville IL 7:45.8 | M20 - 29 6 2 AG 0:18:39.5 1322 Janes Roche Danville IL 6:01.1
F 11 - 14 2 AG 97 0:26:15.0 1276 Meghan I ngram Chrisman IL 8:28.1 | M30 - 39 7 1 AG 0:18:47.2 1115 Corey Plotner Sai nt Joseph IL 6:03.6
F 11 - 14 3 AG 102  0:26:30.0 1001 Shel by Acord Gakwood | L 8:32.9 | M15 - 19 8 2 AG 0:18:49.8 1298 Matthew Avenatti Chrisman IL 6:04.5
F 11 - 14 4 120 0:28:27.7 1252 Mirelle Plotner Sai nt Joseph IL 9:10.9 | M30 - 39 9 2 AG 0:19:00.6 1320 Brian Rohrbach Danville IL 6:07.9
F 11 - 14 5 189 0:31:54.8 1336 Julia Wlle Urbana I L 10:17.7 | F 30 - 39 10 1 OA 0:19:06.0 1246 Julie Leasure Portland OR 6:09.7
F 11 - 14 6 243 0:35:21.1 1323 Iris De Torres Fithian IL 11:24.2 | M20 - 29 11 3 AG 0:19:49.9 1247 Mchael Allio Chanpaign IL 6:23.8
F 11 - 14 7 253 0:36:59.9 1345 GCeneva Betancourt Danville IL 11:56.1 | M 30 - 39 12 3 AG 0:20:22.3 1072 Doug Hummer Danville IL 6:34.3
F11 - 14 8 261 0:37:51.1 1328 Jicee Lacey Westville IL 12:12.6 | M11 - 14 13 2 AG 0:20:23.3 1299 Watt Avenatti Chrisman IL 6:34.6
F 11 - 14 9 262 0:37:56.1 1330 Kalyn Learnard Catlin IL 12:14.2 | M15 - 19 14 3 AG 0:20:25.4 1113 Weston Phillips Veedersburg IN 6:35.3
F 11 - 14 10 288 0:41:46.0 1222 Bateman Erin Danville IL 13:28.4 | M30 - 39 15 4 0:20:30.2 1164 Justin Thorlton Bi smarck IL 6:36.8
F 11 - 14 11 290 0:41:46.8 1279 Bridgett Bateman Danville IL 13:28.6 | F 30 - 39 16 1 AG 0:20:33.5 1282 Andrea Pal ner Danville IL 6:37.9
F 11 - 14 12 291 0:41:47.2 1120 Patricia Rangel Danville IL 13:28.8 | M30 - 39 17 5 0:20:42.2 1269 Janes Hayes Qgden IL 6:40.7
F 11 - 14 13 328 0:56:46.7 1179 Hannah Wlls Danville IL 18:18.9 | M 30 - 39 18 6 0:20:49.0 1316 Scott Dahman Saint Joseph IL 6:42.9
F 11 - 14 D.N F 1082 Mai sa Laconbe Rossville IL | M20 - 29 19 4 0:20:55.1 1274 Victor Cuevara Chanpaign IL 6:44.9
F 11 - 14 D.N. F 1109 Haidy Perez Chicago IL | M30 - 39 20 7 0:20:57.2 1303 Jeff Kohnstedt Chanpaign IL 6:45.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 - 19 1 AG 36 0:22:44.6 1359 Chel sea Bl aase Saint Joseph IL 7:20.2 | M30 - 39 21 8 0:21:00.1 1136 Todd Searing Urbana I L 6:46.5
F 15 - 19 2 AG 58 0:24:07.6 1180 Rachel Wlls Danville IL 7:47.0 | M15 - 19 22 4 0:21:11.7 1218 Lance Stewart Veedersburg I N 6:50.2
F 15 - 19 3 AG 135 0:29:08.7 1335 Theresa Wlle Urbana I L 9:24.1 | M50 - 59 23 2 AG 0:21:17.0 1258 David M nor dinton IN 6:51.9
F 15 - 19 4 151 0:30:06.7 1177 Cheyenne Weber Paxton IL 9:42.8 | M50 - 59 24 3 AG 0:21:18.6 1227 Dan Phillips Terre Haute IN 6:52.5
F 15 - 19 5 158 0:30:34.7 1309 Aryel Phinney Charleston IL 9:51.8 | M40 - 49 25 1 AG 0:21:21.4 1233 John Pearnan Paris IL 6:53.4
F 15 - 19 6 161 0:30:40.9 1040 Ellen Dulin Covi ngton IN 9:53.8 | M40 - 49 26 2 AG 0:21:22.8 1162 Steve Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL 6:53.8
F 15 - 19 7 163 0:30:42.5 1066 Mrgan Hol ycross Danville IL 9:54.4 | M50 - 59 27 4 0:21:28.7 1051 Raul Gonzal es Chanpaign IL 6:55.7
F 15 - 19 8 214 0:33:22.8 1296 Katie Conrad Ridge FarmIL 10:46.1 | M40 - 49 28 3 AG 0:21:30.6 1334 Ken Wlle Urbana IL 6:56.3
F 15 - 19 9 222 0:34:13.8 1355 Catherine Wight Danville IL 11:02.5 | M11 - 14 29 3 AG 0:21:31.7 1159 Corey Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL 6:56.7
F 15 - 19 10 250 0:35:57.1 1342 Sarah Vavrin Savoy |L 11:35.8 | F 30 - 39 30 2 AG 0:21:33.3 1232 Kathy Daniels Paris IL 6:57.2
F 15 - 19 11 260 0:37:47.2 1020 Kayla Carlson G bson Gty IL 12:11.4 | M15 - 19 31 5 0:22:01.9 1107 Austin Nunn Rossville IL 7:06.4
F 15 - 19 12 284  0:40:54.2 1318 Al exandra Wite Fl ori ssant MO 13:11.7 | M40 - 49 32 4 0:22:06.7 1236 M ke Tankersl ey Cakwood | L 7:08.0
F 15 - 19 13 321 0:49:14.1 1186 Madison Wnkler Danville IL 15:52.9 | M11 - 14 33 4 0:22:21.4 1297 Lane Avenatti Chrisman IL 7:12.7
F 15 - 19 14 325 0:51:06.3 1241 Kayn Hart Westville IL 16:29.1 | F 40 - 49 34 1 AG 0:22:30.7 1344 Stephanie Lo Chicago IL 7:15.7
F 15 - 19 15 329 0:58:02.1 1049 Chyanne Fl essener Danville IL 18:43.3 | HEAVYWGT 35 1 GR 0:22:34.3 1240 Eric Thonas Pot omac | L 7:16.9
F 15 - 19 D.N. F 1094 Wiitley Mdain Danville IL | F15 - 19 36 1 AG 0:22:44.6 1359 Chel sea Bl aase Saint Joseph IL 7:20.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 20 - 29 1 AG 61 0:24:13.6 1045 Enily Edwards Savoy |IL 7:48.9 | M40 - 49 37 5 0:22:47.3 1058 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 7:21.1
F 20 - 29 2 AG 64 0:24:23.9 1339 Sarah devel and Tilton IL 7:52.2 | M40 - 49 38 6 0:22:49.7 1289 Britt Powell Mahonet I L 7:21.8
F 20 - 29 3 AG 68 0:24:48.0 1034 Mallory Devens Danville IL 8:00.0 | HEAVYWGT 39 2 GR  0:22:52.6 1331 Jonathan Orwig Princeton IL 7:22.8
F 20 - 29 4 94  0:25:58.2 1048 Sarah Farsace Kansas City MO 8:22.6 | M11 - 14 40 5 0:22:59.9 1272 Nick Poff Saint Joseph IL 7:25.1
F 20 - 29 5 112 0:27:30.6 1166 Jessica Tracy Tuscola IL 8:52.5 | F 30 - 39 41 3 AG 0:23:01.2 1187 Nicole Wnkler Danville IL 7:25.5
F 20 - 29 6 137 0:29:11.6 1239 Megan Thomas Potomac | L 9:25.0 | M15 - 19 42 6 0:23:06.6 1313 FEric Roth Danville IL 7:27.3
F 20 - 29 7 138 0:29:21.5 1308 Alyssa Phinney Charleston IL 9:28.2 | M11 - 14 43 6 0:23:10.9 1184 Eardis WIllians Rantoul IL 7:28.7
F 20 - 29 8 147 0:29:51.5 1075 Ashley Jam son Fai rmount |L 9:37.9 | M20 - 29 44 5 0:23:13.1 1362 Bryan Weel er Danville IL 7:29.4
F 20 - 29 9 150 0:30:06.2 1176 Anber Weber Loda IL 9:42.6 | M40 - 49 45 7 0:23:19.8 1288 Scott Sinnott West Lafayette IN 7:31.5
F 20 - 29 10 162 0:30:41.4 1156 Melissa Studniarz Saint Joseph IL 9:54.0 | M 1- 10 46 1 AG 0:23:22.3 1255 Al ex Swanson Linvill Chanpaign IL 7:32.4
F 20 - 29 11 183 0:31:47.2 1327 Alicia Covello Savoy |L 10:15.2 | M40 - 49 47 8 0:23:23.3 1363 Larry Swart Terre Haute IN 7:32.7
F 20 - 29 12 196 0:32:08.4 1333 Laura Wlle Urbana IL 10:22.1 | M60 - 99 48 1 AG 0:23:24.8 1096 Kenneth MM Ilen Loda IL 7:33.2
F 20 - 29 13 230 0:34:40.1 1143 Melissa Sinpson Danville IL 11:11.0 | M50 - 59 49 5 0:23:28.4 1165 Bill Thornhill Urbana IL 7:34.3
F 20 - 29 14 247  0:35:43.8 1261 Stevie Salfelder Savoy | L 11:31.5 | HEAVYWGT 50 3 GR  0:23:36.3 1206 Larry Wlls Danville IL 7:36.9
F 20 - 29 15 252 0:36:58.1 1244 Cassie Geen Tolono IL 11:55.5 | M50 - 59 51 6 0:23:40.5 1242 Raul Linares Westville IL 7:38.2
F 20 - 29 16 263 0:38:00.8 1155 Mallory Studniarz Saint Joseph IL 12:15.7 | M20 - 29 52 6 0:23:46.0 1140 Tim Shelton Danville IL 7:40.0
F 20 - 29 17 267 0:38:16.3 1284 Enmily Mller Saint Louis MO 12:20.7 | M30 - 39 53 9 0:23:52.4 1367 Joe Puzey Fai rmount | L 7:42.1
F 20 - 29 18 271 0:38:20.4 1099 Jana Messnore Danville IL 12:22.1 | M40 - 49 54 9 0:23:52.8 1340 Art Reeves Danville IL 7:42.2
F 20 - 29 19 278 0:39:11.7 1092 Kenia Martinez Chanpaign IL 12:38.6 | M20 - 29 55 7 0:23:58.8 1278 John Rogers Chrisman IL 7:44.1
F 20 - 29 20 280  0:40:18.8 1190 Elizabeth Wse Rankin IL 13:00.3 | M50 - 59 56 7 0:24:03.1 1135 Rick Schultz Westville IL 7:45.5
F 20 - 29 21 286  0:41:31.8 1243 G na Col den Chanpai gn 1L 13:23.8 | F 11 - 14 57 1 AG 0:24:04.0 1337 Enily Cdeveland Danville IL 7:45.8
F 20 - 29 22 302 0:43:18.3 1265 Jessica Shunaker Lady Lake FL 13:58.2 | F 15 - 19 58 2 AG 0:24:07.6 1180 Rachel Wells Danville IL 7:47.0
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1012 Tayl or Briggs Tuscola IL | M11 - 14 59 7 0:24:09.0 1081 A Kline Covington IN 7:47.4
F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1028 Stephanie Dal e Danville IL | F30- 39 60 4 0:24:12.0 1332 Shelley Ow g Monticello IL 7:48.4
F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1036 Mallory Devore Georgetown | L | F20 - 29 61 1 AG 0:24:13.6 1045 Enily Edwards Savoy | L 7:48.9
F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1095 Heat her MKinley Danville IL | HEAVYWGT 62 4 0:24:18.5 1203 Leroy Schluter Hume | L HVY 7:50.5
F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1125 Tina Rials Rantoul IL | M50 - 59 63 8 0:24:19.7 1325 Tom De Torres Fithian IL 7:50.9
F 20 - 29 D. N. F. 1172 Kate Wijda Normal |IL | F20 - 29 64 2 AG 0:24:23.9 1339 Sarah devel and Tilton IL 7:52.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 39 1 QA 10 0:19:06.0 1246 Julie Leasure Portland OR 6:09.7 | M30 - 39 65 10 0:24:26.0 1268 Marco Leonor Chanpaign IL 7:52.9
F 30 - 39 1 AG 16  0:20:33.5 1282 Andrea Pal ner Danville IL 6:37.9 | M40 - 49 66 10 0:24:29.5 1277 Kevin Coe Chrisman IL 7:54.0
F 30 - 39 2 AG 30 0:21:33.3 1232 Kathy Daniels Paris IL 6:57.2 | M50 - 59 67 9 0:24:38.8 1010 Bill Billings Danville IL 7:57.0
F 30 - 39 3 AG 41  0:23:01.2 1187 Nicole Wnkler Danville IL 7:25.5 | F 20 - 29 68 3 AG 0:24:48.0 1034 Mallory Devens Danville IL 8:00.0
F 30 - 39 4 60 0:24:12.0 1332 Shelley Ow g Monticello IL 7:48.4 | M20 - 29 69 8 0:24:48.4 1011 Dustin Bratton Danville IL 8:00.1
F 30 - 39 5 92 0:25:51.2 1221 Siddens Josie Alvin IL 8:20.4 | HEAVYWGT 70 5 0:24:53.0 1200 Carl Jr Larsen Loda IL HVY 8:01.6
F 30 - 39 6 95 0:25:59.1 1267 Erin Demuynck Chanpaign IL 8:22.9 | M40 - 49 71 11 0:24:54.7 1234 Pete Wite Cakwood | L 8:02.2
F 30 - 39 7 103 0:26:35.6 1157 Jennifer Taylor Pot omac | L 8:34.7 | HEAVYWGT 72 6 0:24:56.9 1310 Brady Wesch Charleston IL HvVY 8:02.9
F 30 - 39 8 111  0:27:18.7 1057 Billie Hayes Qgden IL 8:48.6 | M11 - 14 73 8 0:24:57.9 1112 Caleb Phillips Veeder sburg IN 8:03.2
F 30 - 39 9 116 0:27:51.5 1128 Marina Rush Pot omac I L 8:59.2 | M30 - 39 74 11 0:25:04.7 1365 Gwaen Mckbee Hoopeston | L 8:05.4
F 30 - 39 10 122 0:28:36.0 1329 Cindy Nel son Danville IL 9:13.5 | M30 - 39 75 12 0:25:05.0 1091 Alberto Martinez Chanpaign IL 8:05.5
F 30 - 39 11 124 0:28:43.8 1368 Jennifer Lockwood Catlin IL 9:16.1 | F 60 - 99 76 1 AG 0:25:06.7 1013 Que Broadnax Rantoul IL 8:06.0
F 30 - 39 12 129 0:28:49.3 1238 Mchelle Hackman Danville IL 9:17.8 | F 40 - 49 77 2 AG 0:25:13.1 1076 Rachel Jensen Danville IL 8:08.1
F 30 - 39 13 136 0:29:09.3 1304 Lorrie Pearson Chanpaign IL 9:24.3 | M60 - 99 78 2 AG 0:25:14.1 1148 Paul Spinner Paris IL 8:08.4
F 30 - 39 14 143  0:29:42.3 1027 Mriam Cope Urbana I L 9:34.9 | M50 - 59 79 10 0:25:14.9 1015 Jeff Bryant Westville IL 8:08.7
F 30 - 39 15 144  0:29:43.0 1009 Richelle Bernazzoli Chanpaign IL 9:35.2 | M30 - 39 80 13 0:25:19.5 1294 Bryan Wir Georgetown | L 8:10.2
F 30 - 39 16 165 0:30:45.7 1158 Brooke Thomas Danville IL 9:55.4 | M11 - 14 81 9 0:25:24.5 1078 Joshua King Danville IL 8:11.8
F 30 - 39 17 172 0:31:16.2 1044 Rebecca Durbin Thorntown I N 10:05.2 | M50 - 59 82 11 0:25:26.2 1110 Tom Peterwas Danville IL 8:12.3
F 30 - 39 18 174  0:31:17.9 1351 Jaclyn Berglund Rossville IL 10:05.8 | F 50 - 59 83 1 AG 0:25:31.2 1292 KimDrew Tul sa OK 8:13.9
F 30 - 39 19 175 0:31:25.3 1068 Kathy Houpt Danville IL 10:08.2 | M40 - 49 84 12 0:25:34.8 1046 Gegory Ellison Danville IL 8:15.1
F 30 - 39 20 177 0:31:35.0 1032 Mandey Davis Cakwood | L 10:11.3 | M60 - 99 85 3 AG 0:25:35.5 1347 Lanny Lobdell Normal |IL 8:15.3
F 30 - 39 21 179 0:31:37.5 1150 Sonia Springer Chanpaign IL 10:12.1 | M60 - 99 86 4 0:25:38.5 1089 Paul Marana Danville IL 8:16.3
F 30 - 39 22 190 0:31:55.4 1059 Maridith Hearnley Danville IL 10:17.9 | M30 - 39 87 14 0:25:39.9 1029 John Davi dson Chanpaign IL 8:16.7
F 30 - 39 23 192 0:31:57.1 1302 Debra Reardanz Chanpaign IL 10:18.4 | HEAVYWGT 88 7 0:25:40.6 1205 Rigo Torres Danville IL HVY 8:17.0
F 30 - 39 24 201 0:32:32.1 1060 M ssi Henderson Catlin IL 10:29.7 | M20 - 29 89 9 0:25:44.5 1295 Biran Brunett Bismarck IL 8:18.2
F 30 - 39 25 213  0:33:21.2 1315 Jennifer Dahnan Sai nt Joseph IL 10:45.5 | HEAVYWGT 90 8 0:25:46.6 1271 Joe Spesard Ridge FarmIL HVY 8:18.9
F 30 - 39 26 217 0:33:38.3 1083 Synthia Lane Muncie IL 10:51.1 | M60 - 99 91 5 0:25:50.3 1064 Larry Hol man Danville IL 8:20.1
F 30 - 39 27 218 0:33:41.9 1047 Kinberly Ellison Danville IL 10:52.2 | F 30 - 39 92 5 0:25:51.2 1221 Siddens Josie Alvin IL 8:20.4
F 30 - 39 28 220 0:33:58.8 1192 Janie Young Chanpaign IL 10: 57.7 | HEAVYWGT 93 9 0:25:55.7 1199 Joe Hensold Danville IL HVY 8:21.8
F 30 - 39 29 221 0:34:07.7 1017 Jill Cade Rossville IL 11:00.5 | F 20 - 29 94 4 0:25:58.2 1048 Sarah Farsace Kansas City MO 8:22.6
F 30 - 39 30 228 0:34:31.4 1002 Maggie Arnett Danville IL 11:08.2 | F 30 - 39 95 6 0:25:59.1 1267 Erin Denuynck Chanpaign IL 8:22.9
F 30 - 39 31 229 0:34:32.8 1055 Raeanne Harvey Rossville IL 11:08.6 | F 40 - 49 96 3 AG 0:26:00.6 1181 Stacy Wlls Danville IL 8:23.4
F 30 - 39 32 236 0:34:56.3 1151 Cathy Jo Srouf ek Rankin IL 11:16.2 | F 11 - 14 97 2 AG 0:26:15.0 1276 Meghan Ingram Chrisman IL 8:28.1
F 30 - 39 33 239 0:35:05.4 1251 Anbler Mjonnier Bi smarck IL 11:19.2 | F 50 - 59 98 2 AG 0:26:21.1 1291 Barbara Drew Tul sa &K 8:30.0
F 30 - 39 34 242 0:35:20.4 1121 Chas Reavill Danville IL 11:24.0 | HEAVYWGT 99 10 0:26:22.4 1207 Matthew Wlls Danville IL HVY 8:30.5
F 30 - 39 35 255 0:37:20.6 1301 Kellie Sheppard Hoopeston | L 12:02.8 | HEAVYWGT 100 11 0:26:23.0 1358 Doug Bl aase Saint Joseph IL HVY 8:30.6
F 30 - 39 36 256  0:37:22.4 1285 Jaclyn Vol pert Morton I'L 12:03.4 | M11 - 14 101 10 0:26:23.6 1130 Tyler Rush Potomac I L 8:30.8
F 30 - 39 37 258  0:37:40.5 1210 Heather Meidel Danville IL 12:09.2 | F 11 - 14 102 3 AG 0:26:30.0 1001 shelby Acord Gakwood | L 8:32.9
F 30 - 39 38 265 0:38:07.0 1191 Tara Wodard Danville IL 12:17.7 | F 30 - 39 103 7 0:26:35.6 1157 Jennifer Taylor Pot omac I L 8:34.7
F 30 - 39 39 269 0:38:17.6 1132 Melanie Schelling Monticello IL 12:21.2 | M40 - 49 104 13 0:26:39.0 1235 Tim Lee Gakwood | L 8:35.8
F 30 - 39 40 274 0:38:44.8 1043 Victoria Dunavan Danville IL 12:29.9 | M40 - 49 105 14 0:26:41.3 1256 Geg Norman Evansville IN 8:36.5
F 30 - 39 41 282  0:40:36.8 1353 Kinberly Bender Tilton IL 13:06.1 | M30 - 39 106 15 0:26:47.5 1052 Gabriel Gant Danville IL 8:38.5
F 30 - 39 42 305 0:44:42.2 1067 Stephanie Hol ycross Danville IL 14:25.2 | HEAVYWGT 107 12 0:26:55.9 1202 Alan Schelling Monticello IL HVY 8:41.3
F 30 - 39 43 307 0:44:49.6 1123 Jodie Reavill Danville IL 14:27.6 | M11 - 14 108 11 0:26:58.6 1229 Austin Ewi ng 8:42.1
F 30 - 39 44 317 0:48:20.9 1073 Tracie Hunt Danville IL 15:35.8 | M40 - 49 109 15 0:26:59.8 1193 Ed Zi mmerman Danville IL 8:42.5
F 30 - 39 45 318 0:48:54.8 1260 Norma Rangel Danville IL 15:46.7 | F 50 - 59 110 3 AG 0:27:07.4 1364 Laura Swart Terre Haute IN 8:45.0
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 1138 Jerrilynn Seitz Danville IL | F30 - 39 111 8 0:27:18.7 1057 Billie Hayes QOgden IL 8:48.6
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 1152 Janet Stroud Danville IL | F20 - 29 112 5 0:27:30.6 1166 Jessica Tracy Tuscola IL 8:52.5
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 1183 Dana WIliams Savoy |IL | F40 - 49 113 4 0:27:35.5 1074 Janet |ves Catlin IL 8:54.0
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 1213 Latisha Bell Danville IL | M40 - 49 114 16 0:27:43.0 1349 Shane Rowe Gakwood | L 8:56.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 49 1 AG 34 0:22:30.7 1344 Stephanie Lo Chicago IL 7:15.7 | M50 - 59 115 12 0:27:47.7 1352 Carl Dean Charleston IL 8:58.0
F 40 - 49 2 AG 77 0:25:13.1 1076 Rachel Jensen Danville IL 8:08.1 | F 30 - 39 116 9 0:27:51.5 1128 Marina Rush Pot omac | L 8:59.2
F 40 - 49 3 AG 96 0:26:00.6 1181 Stacy Wlls Danville IL 8:23.4 | M 1- 10 117 2 AG 0:27:58.6 1254 Zachary Swanson Linvill Chanpaign IL 9:01.5
F 40 - 49 4 113 0:27:35.5 1074 Janet |lves Catlin IL 8:54.0 | HEAVYWGT 118 13 0:28:16.1 1228 G eg Ber Terre Haute IN HVY 9:07.1
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Name

M ssy Meade
Juli e Zi mrer man
Moni ca Hal |
Susan Kent ner
Deb Swanson
Lisa Kallis
Moni ca Ander son
Jacki e Revelle
Ki mberly Cessna
Joan Carl son
Debra Studniarz
Jodi e Bushue
Mel i ssa Hol st
Teresa Cronk

Li sa Knapp
Mansfield Sara
Theresa Lauer
M chel I e School craft
Theresa Conbs
Joe Ellen

Janel | Sechri est
Vivian Snith
Mary Foster

Cat hy Shafer
Pam Dul i n

Donna Schaal
Ranpna Rol | i ns
Patty Chittick
Lori Deyoung
Chris Huf f man
Tina Mller
Msti Mrfey
Susan Thonpsen
Sheryl Venis

Ki m Drew

Bar bara Drew
Laura Swart

Rose Mary Weéntling
Pat Pierce

Di ane Hanpel

Kat hy Houpt

Jill Lecount
Marjorie Hensol d
Dorothy De Torres
Nancy Allen

Kat hy Vancanp
Mari dal e Pal mer

Li nda Vanburk
Sally Birch

Karen Schul tz
Jean Lanborn
Cindy Beeson-Snith
Katie Jones

Di ana Kirkpatrick
Lauri e MacAdam
Penny Spi nner

Que Broadnax
Annette Lobdel |
Bonni e MEl wee
Jackie Kirk

City/ ST

Fai rmount IL
Danville IL
Rantoul IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Charleston IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Gbson Gty IL
Sai nt Joseph IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Danville IL
Gakwood | L
Danville IL
Chat ham | L
Wodst ock GA
Danville IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Rossville IL
Danville IL
Thonmasboro IL
Danville IL
Covington IN
Rantoul IL
Danville IL
Vestville IL
Fithian IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Hoopeston | L
Sai nt Joseph IL
Danville IL

Tul sa K

Tul sa K
Terre Haute IN
Chanpaign IL
Bour bonnais IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Georgetown | L
Danville IL
Fithian IL
Perrysville IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
Rossville IL
Hoopeston |L
Westville IL
Col orado Springs CO
Danville IL
Hudson W
Covington IN
Chanpaign IL
Paris IL

Rantoul IL
Normal |L
Urbana IL
Danville IL

Pace/ M

9:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
15:
17:
17:

©©0eooo

16.
22.
34.
49.
52.
52.
15.
17.
17.
18.
21.
06.
20.
23.
25.
46.
19.
21.
23.
09.
28.
32.
48.
27.
13.
15.
16.

WOk ©OoERF U AAOOOU WOOLOUUONONO-BRNOONR_OGWSHS

AgeGroup Ovrall

M30 - 39
F 11 - 14
M20 - 29
F 30 - 39
M40 - 49
F 30 - 39
M40 - 49
F 40 - 49
M50 - 59
M50 - 59
F 30 - 39
M60 - 99
M60 - 99
F 50 - 59
F 40 - 49
M20 - 29
F15 - 19
F 30 - 39
F 20 - 29
F 20 - 29
HEAVYWGT
M20 - 29
F 50 - 59
F 40 - 49
F 30 - 39
F 30 - 39
M60 - 99
M60 - 99
F 20 - 29
M30 - 39
HEAVYWGT
F 20 - 29
F 15 - 19
M40 - 49
M1l - 14
M1l - 14
M40 - 49
M50 - 59
F 40 - 49
F15 - 19
F 40 - 49
F 40 - 49
F 15 - 19
F 20 - 29
F 15 - 19
M50 - 59
F 30 - 39
M15 - 19
HEAVYWGT
F 60 - 99
M40 - 49
M 60 - 99
M11 - 14
F 30 - 39
M30 - 39
F 30 - 39
F 30 - 39
M 1- 10
F 30 - 39
M1l - 14

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178

G pPlace Ti

16
4
10
10
17
11
18
5
13
14
12
6
7
4
6
11
3
13
6
7
14
12
5
7
14
15
8
9
8
17
15
9
4
19

12
13
20
15
8
5
9
10
6
10
7
16
16
7
16
2
21
10
14
17
18
18

19

3
20
15

AG

AG

AG

0:
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eeee
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28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31:
31:
31:
31:

23.
27.
30.
36.
36.
43.
44.
44.
46.
47.
49.
52.
53.
54.
03.
08.
08.
09.
11.
21.
32.
34.
35.
41.
42.
43.
45.
50.
51.
52.
04.
06.
06.
08.

09.
11.
19.
24.
27.
34.
36.
37.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
54.
59.
05.
08.
09.
15.
16.
17.
17.

25.
34.
35.
37.

N NNOOWUIO OO WO OOoOUUuo WNOOPMOOWWRNNOONOOWNOOM
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P O N W

Bi b#
1111
1252
1167
1329
1168
1368
1369
1098
1079
1231
1238
1314
1266
1182
1194
1005
1335
1304
1239
1308
1195
1144
1114
1053
1027
1009
1142
1117
1075
1366
1237
1176
1177
1108

1273
1174
1003
1056
1311
1309
1259
1306
1040
1156
1066
1141
1158
1024
1253
1346
1217
1290
1139
1044
1270
1351

1068
1033
1032
1338

Name

David Pettigrew
Murel l e Pl otner
Benj ani n Trunbul |
Cindy Nel son
Scott Trunbul |
Jenni fer Lockwood
Todd Orvis

M ssy Meade

Ri chard King
Daryl Jones

M chel | e Hacknan
Richard Roth

Ti m Morse

Rose Mary Wéntling
Julie Zi mernman
Matt Barrows
Theresa Vel le
Lorrie Pearson
Megan Thomas

Al yssa Phi nney
Karl Bl ack

Paul Si npson

Pat Pierce

Moni ca Hal |

M riam Cope

Ri chel | e Bernazzoli
St ane Shobe
Robert Pool

Ashl ey Jami son
Jon Jami son
Terry Hill

Anber Weber
Cheyenne Weber
Dan Pent ony

Aaron Wi ght
Lane Warren

Ross Arvi zu

Paul Haussy
Susan Kent ner
Aryel Phinney
Deb Swanson
Lisa Kallis
Ellen Dulin

Mel i ssa Studniarz
Morgan Hol ycross
Hazel Shipman
Brooke Thomas
Mason Conbs
Charles Linville
Annette Lobdel |
Debra Hendren
Dal e King

Bl ake Shel ton
Rebecca Durbin
Raney Durbin
Jacl yn Bergl und

Kat hy Houpt

Tyl er Davis
Mandey Davi s
Joseph O evel and

City/ ST
Danville IL
Saint Joseph IL
Saint Joseph IL
Danville IL
Saint Joseph IL
Catlin IL
Catlin IL

Fai rmount | L
Savoy |IL

Hudson W
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Smithville MO
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Pot omac | L
Charleston IL
Sai nt Joseph IL
Danville IL
Bourbonnais IL
Rantoul IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Onarga IL

Fai rmount | L
Fai rmount | L
Saint Joseph IL
Loda IL

Paxton IL
Danville IL

Danville IL
Mincie IL
Danville IL
Fai rmount | L
Danville IL
Charleston IL
Chanpaign IL
Charleston IL
Covington IN
Saint Joseph IL
Danville IL
Hoopeston | L
Danville IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Normal |L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Gakwood | L
Thorntown I N
Thorntown IN
Rossville IL

Danville IL
GCakwood | L
Gakwood | L
Danville IL

Pace/ M

9:
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10:
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09.
10.
11.
13.
13.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
19.
19.
22.
23.
24.
24.
25.
28.
31.
32.
32.
34.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
38.
42.
42.
42.
43.

43.
44.
46.
48.
49.
51.
52.
52.
53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
58.
59.
01.
1 02.
1 08.
1 04.
1 05.
1 05.
1 05.

08.
11.
11.
12.
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Menorial Day 5K Run 05/ 30/ 2011 | Menorial Day 5K Run 05/ 30/ 2011
Race Results BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH Page 4 | Race Results BY OVERALL FI NI SH Page 4

1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F 60 - 99 5 292 0:41:51.0 1275 Marilyn Resch Casey |L 13:30.0 | F 30 - 39 179 21 0:31:37.5 1150 Sonia Springer Chanpaign IL 10:12.1
F 60 - 99 6 304 0:43:50.5 1077 Judy Jones Philo IL 14:08.5 | F 50 - 59 180 6 0:31:44.9 1054 Diane Hanpel Danville IL 10:14.5
F 60 - 99 7 319 0:48:56.3 1224 Annino Paul a Tolono IL 15:47.2 | F 50 - 59 181 7 0:31:45.8 1069 Kathy Houpt Danville IL 10:14.8
F 60 - 99 8 320 0:48:56.9 1225 Brenda Hall Chanpai gn IL 15:47.4 | M40 - 49 182 22 0:31:46.6 1307 Mke Kallis Charleston IL 10:15.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
HEAVYWGT 1R 35 0:22:34.3 1240 FEric Thomas Pot omac I L HYWY 7:16.9 | F 20 - 29 183 11 0:31:47.2 1327 Alicia Covello Savoy |L 10:15. 2
HEAVYWGT 2 &R 39 0:22:52.6 1331 Jonathan Ow g Princeton IL HVY 7:22.8 | HEAVYWGT 184 17 0:31:48.1 1280 Con Bateman Danville IL HVY 10:15.5
HEAVYWGT 3 &R 50 0:23:36.3 1206 Larry Wlls Danville IL HVY 7:36.9 | F 40 - 49 185 11 0:31:48.9 1317 Monica Anderson Danville IL 10:15.8
HEAVYWGT 4 62 0:24:18.5 1203 Leroy Schluter Hume IL HVY 7:50.5 | M60 - 99 186 11 0:31:50.7 1018 Blair Callaway Burnside IL 10:16. 4
HEAVYWGT 5 70 0:24:53.0 1200 Carl Jr Larsen Loda IL HVY 8:01.6 | F 40 - 49 187 12 0:31:53.2 1124 Jackie Revelle Danville IL 10:17.2
HEAVYWGT 6 72 0:24:56.9 1310 Brady Wesch Charleston I L HVY 8:02.9 | F 40 - 49 188 13 0:31:53.9 1022 Kinberly Cessna Danville IL 10:17. 4
HEAVYWGT 7 88 0:25:40.6 1205 Rigo Torres Danville IL HVY 8:17.0 | F 11 - 14 189 5 0:31:54.8 1336 Julia Welle Urbana I L 10:17.7
HEAVYWGT 8 90 0:25:46.6 1271 Joe Spesard Ri dge Farm IL HvY 8:18.9 | F 30 - 39 190 22 0:31:55.4 1059 Maridith Hearnley Danville IL 10:17.9
HEAVYWGT 9 93 0:25:55.7 1199 Joe Hensold Danville IL HVY 8:21.8 | M11 - 14 191 16 0:31:56.2 1341 WII Vavrin Savoy |IL 10:18.1
HEAVYWGT 10 99  0:26:22.4 1207 Matthew Wells Danville IL HVY 8:30.5 | F 30 - 39 192 23 0:31:57.1 1302 Debra Reardanz Chanpai gn IL 10:18.4
HEAVYWGT 11 100 0:26:23.0 1358 Doug Bl aase Saint Joseph IL HVY 8:30.6 | F 40 - 49 193 14 0:31:58.7 1019 Joan Carlson Gbson City IL 10:18.9
HEAVYWGT 12 107 0:26:55.9 1202 Alan Schelling Monticello IL HVY 8:41.3 | M60 - 99 194 12 0:32:00.0 1090 Robert Mark Cayuga I N 10:19.4
HEAVYWGT 13 118 0:28:16.1 1228 G eg Ber Terre Haute IN HVY 9:07.1 | F 40 - 49 195 15 0:32:05.7 1154 Debra Studniarz Saint Joseph IL 10:21.2
HEAVYWGT 14 139 0:29:32.5 1195 Karl Black Saint Joseph IL HVY 9:31.8 | F 20 - 29 196 12 0:32:08.4 1333 Laura Wlle Urbana IL 10:22.1
HEAVYWGT 15 149 0:30:04.6 1237 Terry Hill Saint Joseph IL HVY 9:42.1 | M15 - 19 197 8 0:32:09.6 1326 Nick Prudhomme Chanpaign IL 10:22.5
HEAVYWGT 16 167 0:30:59.2 1253 Charles Linville Chanpaign | L HYY 9:59.7 | M50 - 59 198 17 0:32:20.9 1039 Janmes Doyl e Chanpaign I L 10:26.1
HEAVYWGT 17 184 0:31:48.1 1280 Con Bateman Danville IL HVY 10:15.5 | M 60 - 99 199 13 0:32:21.7 1116 John Pool Thawille IL 10: 26. 4
HEAVYWGT 18 200 0:32:22.3 1198 Mason Dively Savoy | L HVY 10:26.5 | HEAVYWGT 200 18 0:32:22.3 1198 Mason Dively Savoy | L HVY 10:26.5
HEAVYWGT 19 224 0:34:21.0 1319 Mck Wite Flori ssant MO HVY 11:04.8 | F 30 - 39 201 24 0:32:32.1 1060 M ssi Henderson Catlin IL 10:29.7
HEAVYWGT 20 237 0:35:01.6 1321 Barry Elliot Covington IN HVY 11:17.9 | F 50 - 59 202 8 0:32:34.0 1084 Jill Lecount Georgetown | L 10: 30. 3
HEAVYWGT 21 264 0:38:04.2 1201 Jerry Onstott Rantoul IL HVY 12:16.8 | M11 - 14 203 17 0:32:46.9 1293 Jacob Drew Tul sa OK 10:34.5
HEAVYWGT 22 287 0:41:45.4 1204 Robert Sechriest Rossville IL HVY 13:28.2 | M15 - 19 204 9 0:32:49.3 1356 Ni ko Estrada Sidney IL 10:35.3
HEAVYWGT 23 324 0:49:58.7 1197 Jesse Davis Danville IL HVY 16:07.3 | F 60 - 99 205 3 AG 0:32:50.0 1357 Bonnie MEl wee Urbana IL 10:35.5
HEAVYWGT D.N. F 1196 Jacob Bl ount Chanpaign IL HVY | M11 - 14 206 18 0:32:52.3 1127 Jordan Rush Pot omac | L 10: 36. 2
HEAVYWGT D.N F 1215 Ricardo Brooks Bl oomi ngton IL HVY | M 1- 10 207 4 0:32:56.4 1287 Mvise York Danville IL 10: 37.5
HEAVYWGT D.N F 1216 Jeff Knapp Danville IL HVY | M30 - 39 208 19 0:32:56.8 1286 Darren York Danville IL 10:37.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 1- 10 1 AG 46 0:23:22.3 1255 Alex Swanson Linvill Chanpaign IL 7:32.4 | M 1- 10 209 5 0:32:58.0 1185 Giffin Wnkler Danville IL 10:38.1
M 1- 10 2 AG 117  0:27:58.6 1254 Zachary Swanson Linvill Chanpaign IL 9:01.5 | M60 - 99 210 14 0:32:58.7 1360 Tom Tyler Homer |IL 10:38.3
M 1- 10 3 AG 176  0:31:34.7 1033 Tyler Davis Gakwood | L 10:11.2 | F 50 - 59 211 9 0:33:11.3 1062 Marjorie Hensold Danville IL 10:42.4
M 1- 10 4 207 0:32:56.4 1287 Moise York Danville IL 10:37.5 | M11 - 14 212 19 0:33:18.4 1160 Mtchell Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL 10:44.6
M 1- 10 5 209 0:32:58.0 1185 Giffin Wnkler Danville IL 10:38.1 | F 30 - 39 213 25 0:33:21.2 1315 Jennifer Dahman Sai nt Joseph IL 10:45.5
M 1- 10 6 232 0:34:45.0 1249 Eli Mjonnier Bi smarck IL 11:12.6 | F 15 - 19 214 8 0:33:22.8 1296 Katie Conrad Ridge Farm IL 10:46. 1
M 1- 10 7 299  0:42:50.6 1220 Brett Meidel Danville IL 13:49.2 | M11 - 14 215 20 0:33:24.8 1038 Jarrett Divan Danville IL 10:46.7
M 1- 10 8 311 0:47:09.8 1041 Janes Dulin Covington IN 15:12.8 | F 50 - 59 216 10 0:33:26.6 1324 Dorothy De Torres Fithian IL 10:47.3
M 1- 10 9 315 0:47:29.8 1173 GCage Warren Mincie IL 15:19.3 | F 30 - 39 217 26 0:33:38.3 1083 Synthia Lane Mincie IL 10:51.1
M 1- 10 10 330 0:59:45.5 1361 Toby Tyler Horer |L 19:16.6 | F 30 - 39 218 27 0:33:41.9 1047 Kinberly Ellison Danville IL 10:52.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M11 - 14 1 AG 5 0:18:33.3 1071 Caleb Hummrer Danville IL 5:59.1 | M40 - 49 219 23 0:33:45.9 1145 Craig Smth Danville IL 10:53.5
M11 - 14 2 AG 13 0:20:23.3 1299 Watt Avenatti Chrisman IL 6:34.6 | F 30 - 39 220 28 0:33:58.8 1192 Janmie Young Chanpaign IL 10:57.7
M11 - 14 3 AG 29 0:21:31.7 1159 Corey Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL 6:56.7 | F 30 - 39 221 29 0:34:07.7 1017 Jill Cade Rossville IL 11:00. 5
M11 - 14 4 33  0:22:21.4 1297 Lane Avenatti Chrisman IL 7:12.7 | F 15 - 19 222 9 0:34:13.8 1355 Catherine Wight Danville IL 11: 02. 5
M11 - 14 5 40 0:22:59.9 1272 N ck Poff Saint Joseph IL 7:25.1 | M50 - 59 223 18 0:34:17.7 1312 Bruce Reardanz Chanpai gn IL 11:03.8
M11 - 14 6 43 0:23:10.9 1184 Eardis Wllians Rantoul IL 7:28.7 | HEAVYWGT 224 19 0:34:21.0 1319 Mck Wite Flori ssant MO HVY 11:04.8
M11 - 14 7 59 0:24:09.0 1081 A Kline Covington I'N 7:47.4 | F 40 - 49 225 16 0:34:26.6 1016 Jodie Bushue Bl oomi ngton IL 11: 06. 6
M11 - 14 8 73 0:24:57.9 1112 Caleb Phillips Veedersburg IN 8:03.2 | F 50 - 59 226 11 0:34:29.3 1370 Nancy Allen Perrysville IN 11:07.5
M11 - 14 9 81 0:25:24.5 1078 Joshua King Danville IL 8:11.8 | F 50 - 59 227 12 0:34:30.7 1170 Kathy Vancanp Danville IL 11:08.0
M11 - 14 10 101 0:26:23.6 1130 Tyler Rush Potomac | L 8:30.8 | F 30 - 39 228 30 0:34:31.4 1002 Maggie Arnett Danville IL 11:08.2
M11 - 14 11 108 0:26:58.6 1229 Austin Ewing 8:42.1 | F 30 - 39 229 31 0:34:32.8 1055 Raeanne Harvey Rossville IL 11:08.6
M11 - 14 12 153 0:30:09.7 1273 Aaron Wi ght Danville IL 9:43.8 | F 20 - 29 230 13 0:34:40.1 1143 Melissa Sinpson Danville IL 11:11.0
M11 - 14 13 154 0:30:11.9 1174 Lane Warren Muncie IL 9:44.5 | M40 - 49 231 24 0:34:43.6 1102 Dennis Mller Covington IN 11:12.1
M11 - 14 14 171 0:31:15.1 1139 Bl ake Shelton Gakwood | L 10:04.9 | M 1 - 10 232 6 0:34:45.0 1249 Ei Mjonnier Bismarck IL 11:12.6
M11 - 14 15 178 0:31:37.1 1338 Joseph O evel and Danville IL 10:12.0 | F 1 - 10 233 1 AG 0:34:45.3 1250 Emma Mj onni er Bi smarck IL 11:12.7
M11 - 14 16 191 0:31:56.2 1341 WII Vavrin Savoy IL 10:18.1 | M30 - 39 234 20 0:34:47.6 1248 Nate Mjonnier Bi smarck IL 11:13.4
M11 - 14 17 203  0:32:46.9 1293 Jacob Drew Tul sa OK 10:34.5 | M50 - 59 235 19 0:34:52.1 1007 David Bechtold Covington IN 11:14.9
M11 - 14 18 206  0:32:52.3 1127 Jordan Rush Pot omac | L 10:36.2 | F 30 - 39 236 32 0:34:56.3 1151 Cathy Jo Sroufek Rankin IL 11:16.2
M11 - 14 19 212 0:33:18.4 1160 Mtchell Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL 10:44.6 | HEAVYWGT 237 20 0:35:01.6 1321 Barry Elliot Covington IN HVY 11:17.9
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Name

Jarrett Divan
Christopher Mller
Tristen Wnkler
Jeffrey Lemay
Zachary MacAdam

Daniel Wells
Matt hew Avenatti
Weston Phillips
Lance Stewart
Austin Nunn
Eric Roth

Mason Conbs

Ni ck Prudhomme
Ni ko Estrada
Adam Bryant
Christian Reavill
Tyl er Conbs
Jacob Lauer
Zachery Barnes
Zach Carl son
Shel don Mcd ain
Ryan Thonpsen

Bl ake McNeil |
James Roche

M chael Allio
Victor Cuevara
Bryan \Weel er
Ti m Shel ton
John Rogers
Dustin Bratton
Biran Brunett
Benj anin Trunbul |
Matt Barrows
Paul Si npson
Andrew M| | er
G enn Lauer
Brad Beccue
Mar k Pradun

Justin Snider
Corey Pl ot ner
Bri an Rohrbach
Doug Humrer
Justin Thorlton
Janes Hayes
Scott Dahnman
Jef f Kohmst edt
Todd Searing
Joe Puzey
Marco Leonor
Gren Mockbee

Al berto Martinez
Bryan Weir

John Davi dson
Gabriel Gant
David Pettigrew
Jon Jani son
Raney Durbin
Darren York

Nat e Mbj onni er

City/ ST
Danville IL
Covi ngton IN
Danville IL
Hidalgo IL
Chanpaign IL

Danville IL
Chrisman IL
Veedersburg IN
Veedersburg I N
Rossville IL

Danville IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Sidney IL

Vestville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Greenwood I N
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL

Saint Joseph IL

Spring Lake NC

Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Chrisman IL
Danville IL

Bi smarck IL
Saint Joseph IL
Smithville MO
Danville IL
Saint Louis MO
Greenwood I N
Villa Gove IL
Urbana IL

Marshal | 1L
Sai nt Joseph IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Bismarck IL
Qgden | L
Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL

Fai rmount | L
Chanpaign IL
Hoopeston | L
Chanpaign IL
Georgetown |L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Fai rmount | L
Thorntown I N
Danville IL
Bismarck IL

Pace/ M
10:46.7
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AgeGroup Ovrall

F 50 - 59
F 30 - 39
F 40 - 49
F 40 - 49
F 30 - 39
Fi11 - 14
M15 - 19
F 40 - 49
M50 - 59
F 20 - 29
F 50 - 59
M1l - 14
F 15 - 19
F 40 - 49
F 20 - 29
Fi11 - 14
F 60 - 99
F 30 - 39
F 30 - 39
F 1-10
F 30 - 39
M30 - 39
F 15 - 19
Fi1 - 14
Fi1 - 14
F 20 - 29
HEAVYWGT
F 30 - 39
F 40 - 49
F 20 - 29
M 20 - 29
F 30 - 39
F 40 - 49
F 20 - 29
F 40 - 49
M30 - 39
F 30 - 39
F 50 - 59
F 50 - 59
M60 - 99
F 20 - 29
F 50 - 59
F 20 - 29
F 1-10
F 30 - 39
F 40 - 49
F 15 - 19
M 60 - 99
F 20 - 29
HEAVYWGT
Fi1 - 14
F 40 - 49
F i1 - 14
F i1 - 14
F 60 - 99
F 40 - 49
M30 - 39
F 50 - 59
M1l - 14

238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

G pPlace Ti

13
33
17
18
34

10
19
20
14
14
21
10
20
15

35
36

37
21

11

16
21
38
21
17
13
39
22
18
23
22
40
15

16
15
19
17
20

41
24
12
16
21
22
10
25
11
12

26
23
18
22
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35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
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35:
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37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:

38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:

05.
05.
08.
18.
20.

21.
21.
25.
27.
43.
50.
54.
57.
31.
58.
59.
04.
20.
22.
38.
40.
41.

47.
51.
56.
00.
04.
07.
11.
16.
16.
17.
18.
20.
25.
26.
44.
50.

56.
07.
11.
20.
18.
29.
36.
47.
54.
02.
31.
45.
46.
46.
46.
47.
51.
57.
27.
31.
34.
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Bi b#
1281
1251
1065
1348
1121

1323
1014
1214
1354
1261
1169
1101
1342
1223
1244
1345
1080
1301
1285
1211
1210
1212

1020
1328
1330
1155
1201
1191
1264
1284
1283
1132
1133
1099
1025
1030
1043
1300

1134
1063
1092
1257
1190
1031
1353
1219
1318
1226
1243
1204
1222
1137
1279
1120
1275
1146
1100
1008
1189

Name

Mari dal e Pal mer
Anbl er Mj onni er
Mel i ssa Hol st
Teresa Cronk
Chas Reavill

Iris De Torres
Adam Bryant

Li sa Knapp

Chris Santoriello
Stevie Sal fel der
Li nda Vanburk
Christopher Mller
Sarah Vavrin
Mansfield Sara
Cassie G een
Geneva Betancourt
Jackie Kirk

Kel I'i e Sheppard
Jacl yn Vol pert
Emily Meidel

Heat her Mei del

M ke Mei del

Kayl a Carl son
Jicee Lacey

Kal yn Learnard
Mal | ory Studniarz
Jerry Onstott
Tara Wbodard
Theresa Lauer
Emily Mller
Andrew M| | er

Mel ani e Schel ling
M chel | e School craft
Jana Messnore
Theresa Conbs
Carl Davis
Victoria Dunavan
Sally Birch

Karen Schul tz
Larry Hitzeroth
Keni a Martinez
Jean Lanborn

Eli zabeth Wse
Enma Davi s

Ki nberly Bender
Joe Ellen

Al exandra Wite
Hal | Johnni e

G na Col den
Robert Sechri est
Bateman Erin
Janel | Sechri est
Bridgett Batenan
Patricia Rangel
Marilyn Resch
Vivian Snith
Ryan Messnore
Cindy Beeson-Snith
Tristen Wnkler

City/ ST

Danville IL
Bismarck IL
Danville IL
GCakwood | L
Danville IL

Fithian IL
Westville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Savoy | L
Rossville IL
Covington IN
Savoy |L
Chat ham | L
Tolono IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Hoopeston | L
Morton IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL

G bson Gty IL
Westville IL
Catlin IL
Saint Joseph IL
Rantoul IL
Danville IL
Wbodst ock GA
Sai nt Louis MO
Sai nt Louis MO
Monticello IL

Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
GCakwood | L
Danville IL

Hoopeston | L

Westville IL
Westville IL
Chanpaign IL
Col orado Springs CO
Rankin IL
Gakwood | L
Tilton IL
Chanpaign IL
Fl ori ssant MO
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Rossville IL
Danville IL
Rossville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Casey |L
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

19.
19.
20.
23.
24.

24.
24.
25.
26.
31.
33.
35.
35.
46.
55.
56.
57.
02.
03.
08.
09.
09.

11.
12.
14.
15.
16.
17.
19.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
23.
24.
29.
31.

33.
37.
38.
41.
00.
03.
06.
09.
11.
14.
23.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
30.
32.
41.
43.
44.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 30 - 39 21 259  0:37:41.1 1212 Mke Meidel Danville IL 12:09.4 | M50 - 59 297 21 0:42:37.9 1245 Jerry Feingold Danville IL 13:45.1
M 30 - 39 22 273 0:38:26.5 1030 Carl Davis Gakwood | L 12:24.0 | F 40 - 49 298 27 0:42:49.3 1050 Mary Foster Thonmasboro IL 13:48.8
M 30 - 39 23 294  0:42:27.3 1100 Ryan Messnore Danville IL 13:41.7 | M 1 - 10 299 7 0:42:50.6 1220 Brett Meidel Danville IL 13:49.2
M 30 - 39 24 300 0:42:51.2 1188 Travis Wnkler Danville IL 13:49.4 | M30 - 39 300 24 0:42:51.2 1188 Travis Wnkler Danville IL 13:49.4
M 30 - 39 25 316 0:47:30.5 1175 Shane Warren Mincie IL 15:19.5 | F 1 - 10 301 4 0:43:02.6 1209 Alexa Ball Danville IL 13:53.1
M 30 - 39 D.N. F 1061 Tinothy Henderson Catlin IL | F20 - 29 302 22 0:43:18.3 1265 Jessica Shumaker Lady Lake FL 13:58.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 49 1 AG 25 0:21:21.4 1233 John Pear man Paris IL 6:53.4 | F 1- 10 303 5 0:43:19.4 1129 Marissa Rush Pot omac I L 13:58.5
M40 - 49 2 AG 26 0:21:22.8 1162 Steve Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL 6:53.8 | F 60 - 99 304 6 0:43:50.5 1077 Judy Jones Philo IL 14:08.5
M40 - 49 3 AG 28 0:21:30.6 1334 Ken Wlle Urbana I L 6:56.3 | F 30 - 39 305 42 0:44:42.2 1067 Stephanie Holycross Danville IL 14:25.2
M40 - 49 4 32 0:22:06.7 1236 M ke Tankersley Gakwood | L 7:08.0 | M15 - 19 306 11 0:44:46.0 1122 Christian Reavill Danville IL 14:26.5
M40 - 49 5 37 0:22:47.3 1058 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 7:21.1 | F 30 - 39 307 43 0:44:49.6 1123 Jodie Reavill Danville IL 14:27.6
M40 - 49 6 38 0:22:49.7 1289 Britt Powell Mahomet |L 7:21.8 | F 40 - 49 308 28 0:44:50.6 1208 Cathy Shafer Danville IL 14:27.9
M40 - 49 7 45 0:23:19.8 1288 Scott Sinnott West Lafayette IN 7:31.5 | M15 - 19 309 12 0:44:51.3 1026 Tyler Conbs Danville IL 14:28.2
M40 - 49 8 47 0:23:23.3 1363 Larry Swart Terre Haute IN 7:32.7 | F 50 - 59 310 19 0:46:26.2 1230 Katie Jones Hudson W 14:58.8
M40 - 49 9 54 0:23:52.8 1340 Art Reeves Danville IL 7:42.2 | M 1 - 10 311 8 0:47:09.8 1041 Janes Dulin Covi ngton IN 15:12.8
M40 - 49 10 66 0:24:29.5 1277 Kevin Coe Chrisman IL 7:54.0 | F 40 - 49 312 29 0:47:10.5 1042 PamDulin Covington IN 15:13.1
M40 - 49 11 71 0:24:54.7 1234 Pete Wite Cakwood | L 8:02.2 | M15 - 19 313 13 0:47:20.3 1262 Jacob Lauer Greenwood | N 15:16. 2
M40 - 49 12 84 0:25:34.8 1046 Gegory Ellison Danville IL 8:15.1 | M20 - 29 314 14 0:47:21.0 1263 denn Lauer Greenwood | N 15:16.5
M 40 - 49 13 104 0:26:39.0 1235 TimLee Cakwood | L 8:35.8 | M 1- 10 315 9 0:47:29.8 1173 GCage Warren Mincie IL 15:19.3
M40 - 49 14 105 0:26:41.3 1256 G eg Norman Evansville IN 8:36.5 | M30 - 39 316 25 0:47:30.5 1175 Shane Warren Muncie IL 15:19.5
M40 - 49 15 109 0:26:59.8 1193 Ed Zi nmerman Danville IL 8:42.5 | F 30 - 39 317 44 0:48:20.9 1073 Tracie Hunt Danville IL 15:35.8
M40 - 49 16 114  0:27:43.0 1349 Shane Rowe Gakwood | L 8:56.5 | F 30 - 39 318 45 0:48:54.8 1260 Norma Rangel Danville IL 15:46.7
M40 - 49 17 123 0:28:36.7 1168 Scott Trunbull Saint Joseph IL 9:13.8 | F 60 - 99 319 7 0:48:56.3 1224 Annino Paul a Tolono IL 15:47.2
M40 - 49 18 125 0:28:44.2 1369 Todd Ovis Catlin IL 9:16.2 | F 60 - 99 320 8 0:48:56.9 1225 Brenda Hall Chanpaign IL 15:47.4
M40 - 49 19 152  0:30:08.2 1108 Dan Pentony Danville IL 9:43.3 | F15 - 19 321 13 0:49:14.1 1186 Madison Wnkler Danville IL 15:52.9
M40 - 49 20 155 0:30:19.3 1003 Ross Arvizu Danville IL 9:46.9 | F 50 - 59 322 20 0:49:23.2 1305 Diana Kirkpatrick Covington IN 15:55.9
M40 - 49 21 169 0:31:08.0 1217 Debra Hendren Chanpaign IL 10:02.6 | M60 - 99 323 17 0:49:50.2 1343 Adolf Lo Chanpaign IL 16:04. 6
M40 - 49 22 182 0:31:46.6 1307 Mke Kallis Charleston IL 10:15.0 | HEAVYWGT 324 23 0:49:58.7 1197 Jesse Davis Danville IL 16:07.3
M 40 - 49 23 219 0:33:45.9 1145 Craig Snith Danville IL 10:53.5 | F 15 - 19 325 14 0:51: 06.3 1241 Kayn Hart Westville IL 16:29.1
M40 - 49 24 231 0:34:43.6 1102 Dennis Mller Covington IN 11:12.1 | F 40 - 49 326 30 0:53:31.0 1131 Donna Schaal Rantoul IL 17:15.8
M40 - 49 D.N. F 1035 David Devore Georgetown | L | F40 - 49 327 31 0:53:32.4 1126 Ranona Rollins Danville IL 17:16.3
M 40 - 49 D.N. F 1119 Gerardo Rangel Danville IL | F11 - 14 328 13 0:56:46.7 1179 Hannah Wlls Danville IL 18:18.9
M40 - 49 D.N. F 1153 Kevin Stroud Danville IL | F15 - 19 329 15 0:58:02.1 1049 Chyanne Fl essener Danville IL 18:43.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 59 1 AG 4 0:18:18.4 1350 Daniel Lillynan Mahomet |L 5:54.3 | M 1 - 10 330 10 0:59:45.5 1361 Toby Tyler Homer IL 19:16.6
M50 - 59 2 AG 23 0:21:17.0 1258 David M nor Cinton IN 6:51.9 | M15 - 19 D.N. F. 1004 Zachery Barnes Danville IL
M50 - 59 3 AG 24 0:21:18.6 1227 Dan Phillips Terre Haute IN 6:52.5 | M20 - 29 D.N. F. 1006 Brad Beccue Villa Gove IL
M50 - 59 4 27 0:21:28.7 1051 Raul Gonzal es Chanpaign IL 6:55.7 | F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1012 Tayl or Briggs Tuscola IL
M50 - 59 5 49 0:23:28.4 1165 Bill Thornhill Urbana IL 7:34.3 | M15 - 19 D.N. F. 1021 Zach Carl son Danville IL
M50 - 59 6 51 0:23:40.5 1242 Raul Linares Westville IL 7:38.2 | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1023 Patty Chittick Westville IL
M50 - 59 7 56 0:24:03.1 1135 Rick Schultz Westville IL 7:45.5 | F 20 - 29 D. N F. 1028 Stephanie Dal e Danville IL
M50 - 59 8 63 0:24:19.7 1325 Tom De Torres Fithian IL 7:50.9 | M40 - 49 D.N. F. 1035 David Devore Georgetown | L
M50 - 59 9 67 0:24:38.8 1010 Bill Billings Danville IL 7:57.0 | F20 - 29 D.N. F. 1036 Mallory Devore Georgetown | L
M50 - 59 10 79 0:25:14.9 1015 Jeff Bryant Westville IL 8:08.7 | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1037 Lori Deyoung Fithian IL
M50 - 59 11 82 0:25:26.2 1110 Tom Peterwas Danville IL 8:12.3 | M30 - 39 D.N. F. 1061 Tinothy Henderson Catlin IL
M50 - 59 12 115 0:27:47.7 1352 Carl Dean Charleston IL 8:58.0 | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1070 Chris Huffnan Danville IL
M50 - 59 13 127 0:28:46.1 1079 Richard King Savoy IL 9:16.8 | F 11 - 14 D. N. F. 1082 Mai sa Laconbe Rossville IL
M50 - 59 14 128 0:28:47.3 1231 Daryl Jones Hudson W 9:17.2 | M11 - 14 D.N. F. 1085 Jeffrey Lenay Hidalgo IL
M50 - 59 15 156 0:30:24.6 1056 Paul Haussy Fai rmount |L 9:48.6 | M50 - 59 D.N. F. 1086 Ken Leonard Mlford IL
M50 - 59 16 164 0:30:43.9 1141 Hazel Shipman Hoopeston | L 9:54.8 | F 50 - 59 D.N. F. 1087 Laurie MacAdam Chanpaign IL
M50 - 59 17 198 0:32:20.9 1039 Janes Doyle Chanpaign IL 10:26.1 | M11 - 14 D. N F. 1088 Zachary MacAdam Chanpaign IL
M50 - 59 18 223 0:34:17.7 1312 Bruce Reardanz Chanpaign IL 11:03.8 | M15 - 19 D.N. F. 1093 Sheldon Mcd ain Danville IL
M50 - 59 19 235 0:34:52.1 1007 David Bechtold Covington IN 11:14.9 | F 15 - 19 D.N. F. 1094 Witley Mdain Danville IL
M50 - 59 20 246  0:35:27.4 1354 Chris Santoriello Danville IL 11:26.3 | F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1095 Heat her MKinley Danville IL
M50 - 59 21 297 0:42:37.9 1245 Jerry Feingold Danville IL 13:45.1 | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1103 Tina Mller Danville IL
M50 - 59 D.N. F 1086 Ken Leonard Mlford IL | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1104 Msti Mrfey Hoopeston | L
M50 - 59 D.N. F 1105 Carl Nelson Urbana IL | M50 - 59 D.N. F. 1105 Carl Nelson Urbana IL
M50 - 59 D.N. F 1106 Mark Nel son Chanpaign IL | M50 - 59 D.N. F. 1106 Mark Nel son Chanpaign IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 99 1 AG 48 0:23:24.8 1096 Kenneth McMIlen Loda IL 7:33.2 | F11 - 14 D.N. F. 1109 Haidy Perez Chicago IL
M 60 - 99 2 AG 78 0:25:14.1 1148 Paul Spinner Paris IL 8:08.4 | M20 - 29 D.N. F. 1118 Mark Pradun Urbana IL
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 60 - 99 3 AG 85 0:25:35.5 1347 Lanny Lobdell Normal |L 8:15.3 | M40 - 49 D.N. F. 1119 Gerardo Rangel Danville IL
M 60 - 99 4 86 0:25:38.5 1089 Paul Marana Danville IL 8:16.3 | F 20 - 29 D.N. F. 1125 Tina R als Rantoul IL
M 60 - 99 5 91 0:25:50.3 1064 Larry Hol man Danville IL 8:20.1 | F 30 - 39 D.N. F. 1138 Jerrilynn Seitz Danville IL
M 60 - 99 6 130 0:28:52.0 1314 Richard Roth Danville IL 9:18.7 | F 50 - 59 D.N. F. 1149 Penny Spi nner Paris IL
M 60 - 99 7 131 0:28:53.0 1266 Tim Mrse Danville IL 9:19.0 | F 30 - 39 D.N. F. 1152 Janet Stroud Danville IL
M 60 - 99 8 145 0:29:45.6 1142 Stane Shobe Chanpaign IL 9:36.0 | M40 - 49 D.N. F. 1153 Kevin Stroud Danville IL
M 60 - 99 9 146 0:29:50.0 1117 Robert Pool Onarga IL 9:37.4 | M15 - 19 D.N. F. 1161 Ryan Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL
M 60 - 99 10 170 0:31:09.7 1290 Dale King Danville IL 10:03.1 | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1163 Susan Thonpsen Saint Joseph IL
M 60 - 99 11 186 0:31:50.7 1018 Blair Callaway Burnside IL 10:16.4 | F 40 - 49 D.N. F. 1171 Sheryl Venis Danville IL
M 60 - 99 12 194  0:32:00.0 1090 Robert Mark Cayuga I N 10:19.4 | F 20 - 29 D. N. F. 1172 Kate Wajda Normal |L
M 60 - 99 13 199 0:32:21.7 1116 John Pool Thawille IL 10:26.4 | F 30 - 39 D.N. F. 1183 Dana WIIiams Savoy |L
M 60 - 99 14 210 0:32:58.7 1360 Tom Tyler Homer IL 10:38.3 | HEAVYWGT D.N. F. 1196 Jacob Bl ount Chanpaign IL HVY
M 60 - 99 15 277 0:39:07.5 1063 Larry Hitzeroth Westville IL 12:37.3 | F 30 - 39 D.N. F. 1213 Latisha Bell Danville IL
M 60 - 99 16 285 0:41:02.5 1226 Hall Johnnie Chanpaign IL 13:14.4 | HEAVYWGT D.N. F. 1215 Ricardo Brooks Bl oomi ngton IL HVY
M 60 - 99 17 323 0:49:50.2 1343 Adolf Lo Chanpai gn IL 16:04.6 | HEAVYWGT D. N. F. 1216 Jeff Knapp Danville IL HVY



